
__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_1
.2

.1
. Б

ю
дж

ет
ны

е д
ан

ны
е

П
ри

ме
ча

ни
е

сс

Бю
дж

ет
ны

е а
сс

иг
но

ва
ни

я 
| 

Л
им

ит
ы

 б
ю

дж
ет

ны
х 

об
яз

ат
ел

ьс
тв

 
| Пред

ел
ьн

ые
 о

бъ
ем

ы 
фи

на
нс

ир
ов

ан
ия

 | 
П

ри
ме

ча
ни

е

П
ре

де
ль

ны
е о

бъ
ем

ы
 ф

ин
ан

си
ро

ва
ни

я

из
 н

их
 

с 
от

ло
ж

ен
но

й 
да

то
й 

вв
од

а 
в 

де
йс

тв
ие

ад

|00‘0

О

|00'0
|00’0
|00'0
|00'0 ад

|00‘0 8

loo'o
|00'0 8

loo'o 8

loo'o 8 8
loo'o ад

]
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

ад
]

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_
1,

4.
 Н

еи
сп

ол
ьз

ов
ан

ны
е д

ов
ед

ен
ны

е б
ю

дж
ет

н ы
ед

ан
ны

е

о 
о
Й

о 
о
со

S
СО

S 8

\__
__

__
__

__
__

 
0,

00
1__

__
__

__
__

__
 0,00 ро'о S sS

СЭ 0
g

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
 0,00 ад

ро'о
ро'о 0,

00

Л
им

ит
ы 

бю
дж

ет
ны

х 
об

яз
ат

ел
ьс

тв
на

 п
ла

но
вы

й 
пе

ри
од

 
20

22
 - 

20
23

 го
ло

в

вт
ор

ой
 го

д

О

64
 5

19
 6

00
,0

01
19

 5
01

 30
0,

00
1

49
0 

30
0,

00
1 | оо'ооо т

 7

| 
8 

20
6 

20
0,

00
1

44
0 

00
0,

00
1

|__
__

__
_

2 
24

4 
00

0,
00

1 гад
|00'0 g loo'o
loo'o g ад

loo'o 8

loo'o
|00'0
loo'o
loo'o

10
0 1

15
 4

00
,0

0|

пе
рв

ый
 го

д

О'

оо'оог 8Z6 и
00'006 297 61
00'009 067

8

8 
20

6 
20

0,
00

| 100'000 on
| оо'ооо пг

 г
|00‘006 699 99
100'008 109 61
100'009 067

|__
__

 2 047
 4

00
,0

01 8

13
 3

60
 2

00
,0

0|
2 

24
4 

00
0,

00
1 loo'o

3 
15

3 
30

0,
00

| ад 8
8 
CXI
СО

loo'o
loo'o
100'001 £6£ 708

на
 2

02
1 т

ек
ущ

ий
 

Ф
ин

ан
со

вы
й г

ол из
 ни

х 
с о

тл
ож

ен
но

й I 
да

то
й 

вв
од

а 
в 

де
йс

тв
ие

00

00'0 8 ад

loo'o
 

Л
гад

О
8 8 8 8

loo'o 8 8

loo'o
ад ад

ад 8

loo'o 8 ад

g 
о 
8

Г-

ад

ад ад

00'0 ад 8

гад

94
 0

64
 0

60
,0

01

со
ст>
со 
со

СО

39
7 

00
0,

00
1 100'007270 8 3 

57
8 

50
0,

00
1

13
 3

60
 2

00
,0

0|
2 

24
4 

00
0,

00
1 |00'000 02

2 
59

9 
30

0,
00

1 100'990 £8

8
8

СО

7 
99

2 
00

0,
00

1

24
13

 5
00

,0
0|

15
71

59
 1

73
,0

01

Бю
дж

ет
ны

е а
сс

иг
но

ва
ни

я
на

 пл
ан

ов
ый

 п
ер

ио
д 

20
22

 - 
20

23
 го

ло
в

вт
ор

ой
 го

д

■О

|00'0 8

Гад
Гад в.

00'0
гад g 00'0 g g ад g ад 8 8 8 8 8

ад ад

пе
рв

ый
 го

д

ГооЧ)

[обЧ)
Гад
гад
гад
чад
гад 00'0
00'0

ад ад ад ад loo'o
ад loo'o
ад g ад 8

|00'0

на
 20

21
 те

ку
щ

ий
 

Ф
ин

ан
со

вы
й 

го
л из

 ни
х 

с о
тл

ож
ен

но
й 

да
то

й 
вв

од
а 

в 
де

йс
тв

ие

8

ад

0,
00 8 ад 8

Гад

о.
оо

 Г

8

ад 8

0,
00

|
0,

00

ад g ад ад g

0,
00

1

ад g

2 о
»

сс

ад

[ад
Гад
гад ад 0,

00
1 ад ад ад ад

ад

0,
00

1 ад

0,
00

1

loo'o
______ 

I

0,
00

1 ад

0,
00

1

8 ад
] 8

Ко
д 

по
 Б

К

ем

14
10

90
90

14
03

90
01

21
21

14
10

90
90

14
03

90
01

21
29

14
10

90
90

14
03

90
01

91
22

14
10

90
90

14
03

90
01

92
44

14
10

90
90

14
03

90
02

02
44

14
10

90
90

14
03

90
07

12
44

14
10

90
90

14
03

90
07

12
47

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

21
21

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

21
29

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

91
22

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

92
42

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

92
43

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

92
44

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

92
47

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

93
60

 I
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
98

51
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
98

52
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
98

53
14

10
90

90
19

12
92

50
11

21
14

10
90

90
19

12
92

50
11

29

И
то

го

Ко
д п

о Б
К

Ко
д 

об
ъе

кт
а Ф

А
И

П
(м

ер
оп

ри
ят

ия
 по

 
ин

фо
рм

ат
из

ац
ии

)

-

Ко
д 

об
ъе

кт
а Ф

А
И

П
 |



Ф
ор

ма
 05

31
78

6,
 с.

2 
Н

ом
ер

 л
иц

ев
ог

о 
сч

ет
а 

03
94

17
88

33
0 

__
__

__
__

__
_ н

а "
 01

 " я
нв

ар
я 

20
22

 г.

Н
еи

сп
ол

не
нн

ые
 

П
ри

ме
-

де
не

ж
ны

е 
ча

ни
е

об
яз

ат
ел

ьс
тв

а 
(г

р.
 6 

- г
р.

 13
)

1__
__

__
_1

5_
__

__
_1

__
__

__
16

__
__

__

1 у g 8
О 0,

00

0,
00 у g у

0,
00

0,
00

Н
еи

сп
ол

не
нн

ые
, 

бю
дж

ет
ны

е 
об

яз
ат

ел
ьс

тв
а 

(г
р.

 3-
 гр

. 13
)

2

g О О 
О* o,

od g о о g 
o’ 0,

00

И
то

го
 к

ас
со

вы
х 

вы
пл

ат
ка

сс
ов

ые
 

вы
пл

ат
ы 

с у
че

то
м 

пе
ре

чи
сл

ен
ий

 
на

ба
нк

ов
ск

ий
 

сч
ет

(г
р.

 11
 + 

гр
. 12

)

m

94
06

4 
06

0,
00

27
 6

64
 4

96
,2

8

39
7 

00
0,

00

2 
04

7 
40

0,
00

3 
57

8 
50

0,
00

13
 3

60
 2

00
,0

0

2 
24

4 
00

0,
00

70
 0

00
,0

0

2 
59

9 
30

0,
00

23
06

5,
00

7 
99

2 
00

0,
00

пе
ре

чи
сл

ен
о н

а 
ба

нк
ов

ск
ий

 с
че

т 
(г

р.
 10

 - 
гр

. 8
)

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

00'0 0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

ка
сс

ов
ые

 
вы

пл
ат

ы,
 

за
 ис

кл
ю

че
ни

ем
 

пе
ре

чи
сл

ен
ий

 
на

 ба
нк

ов
ск

ий
сч

ет
(г

р.
 9 

- г
р.

 10
 - 

(г
р.

 7-
 гр

. 8
))

—

94
 0

64
 0

60
,0

0

27
 6

64
 4

96
,2

8

39
7 

00
0,

oq

20
47

 4
00

,0
0

35
78

 5
00

,0
0

13
36

0 
20

0,
00

2 
24

4 
00

0,
00

70
00

0,
00

25
99

 3
00

,0
0

23
 0

65
,0

0

7 
99

2 
O

O
O

.Q
oj

Вы
пл

ат
ы

в 
то

м 
чи

сл
е н

а 
ба

нк
ов

ск
ий

сч
ет

 
по

лу
ча

те
ля

 
бю

дж
ет

ны
х 

ср
ед

ст
в

о

0,
00

00'0 0,
00 g

0,
00 g g g

0,
00

00'0 
_________________

е
<р
и

О

94
 0

86
 11

5,
15

27
 6

89
 5

95
,9

6

39
7 

40
0,

00

2 
46

04
73

,8
6

3 
57

8 
50

0,
00

13
 4

23
 2

00
,0

0

2 
24

4 
00

0,
00

70
 0

00
,0

0

2 
59

9 
30

0,
00

23
 0

65
,0

0

7 
99

20
00

,0
0

ен
еж

ны
е 1 

П
ос

ту
пл

ен
ия

за
те

ль
ст

ва
 

вс
ег

о 
в 

то
м 

чи
сл

е с
на

 20
21

 
ба

нк
ов

ск
ог

о
ек

ущ
ий

 
сч

ет
а

на
нс

ов
ый

 
по

лу
ча

те
ля

го
д 

бю
дж

ет
ны

х
ср

ед
ст

в

00

о

94
 0

64
 0

60
,0

0 
22

 0
55

,1
5 

0,
00

27
 6

64
 4

96
,2

8 
25

 0
99

,6
8 

0,
00

39
7 

00
0,

00
 

40
0,

00
 

0,
00

2 
04

7 
40

0,
00

 
41

3 
07

3,
86

 
0,

00

3 
57

8 
50

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

13
 3

60
 2

00
,0

0 
63

 0
00

,0
0 

0,
00

2 
24

4 
00

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

70
00

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

2 
59

9 
30

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

23
 0

65
,0

0 
0,

00
 

0,
00

7 
99

2 
00

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

t-r К '“'К"'8

1__
__

__
__

__
_Б

ю
дж

ет
ны

е 
об

яз
ат

ел
ьс

тв
а

на
 п

ла
но

вы
й 

пе
ри

од
 2

02
2 

- 2
02

3 
__

__
__

__
__

__
го

до
в вт

ор
ой

 го
д

ю

О g g g

пе
рв

ый
 го

д

’Т

g 
о"

оо_

0,
00

1 1
23

 4
28

,0
0 g

13
 0

14
 7

10
,8

0

2 
24

4 
00

0,
00 g

6 0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

’S 
~ | >S £ 
й § О о я о 

& я 
э р §

•е

го
д СС

94
 0

64
 0

60
,0

0

27
 6

64
 4

96
,2

8

39
7 

00
0,

00

2 
04

7 
40

0,
00

3 
57

8 
50

0,
00

13
36

0 
20

0,
00

2 
24

4 
00

0,
00

70
00

0,
00

25
99

 3
00

,0
0

23
06

5,
00

7 
99

2 
00

0,
00

Ко
д 

це
ли

 
(а

на
ли

- 
ти

че
с-

к
ий

 к
од

)

о>

Ко
д 

по
 Б

К

-

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

2
12

1
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
2

12
9

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

9
12

2
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
9

24
2

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

9
24

3
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
9

24
4

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

9
24

7
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
9

36
0

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

9
85

1
14

10
90

90
19

12
90

01
9

85
2

14
10

90
90

19
12

92
50

1
12

1

Н
ом

ер
 ст

ра
ни

цы
 2

R
c₽

m
 гт

пя
иы

п 
7



S S 
S

X 
й 
S

П
ри

ме
ча

ни
е

2

Н
еи

сп
ол

не
нн

ые
 

де
не

ж
ны

е 
об

яз
ат

ел
ьс

тв
а 

(г
р.

 7 
- г

р.
 10

) <=>
8.

83
33

4,
00

83
33

4,
00

|

0,
00

<=»

83
 3

34
,0

0|

о 
■ei х S
о с
а 
h а XО. С © а «и 
S,

S 
S

Н
еи

сп
ол

не
нн

ые
 

бю
дж

ет
ны

е 
об

яз
ат

ел
ьс

тв
а 

(г
р.

 4 
- г

р.
 10

)

8 g О
1

со 33
3 

33
6,

00
|

8 8

33
3 

33
6,

00
|

И
то

го
 

ка
сс

ов
ых

 
вы

пл
ат

 
(г

р.
9-

гр
,8

)

о

8

16
6 6

64
,0

0

16
6 

66
4,

00

78
0 

56
0,

00

78
0 

56
0,

00
|

94
7 

22
4,

00
|

<Я 
А
© a Е 
2
X X © S
к и
© XX к 
2
X о © 
о. Е5 я 
2
X 
ч л a © 
5 
■е
X
X 
2 X X © т 
2

f л h
©

© 
© с
к
сч X h

Вы
пл

ат
ы

сг> 29
2 

72
6,

00
|

29
2 

72
6,

00
|

16
6 

66
4,

00

16
6 

66
4,

00

78
0 

56
0,

00

78
0 

56
0,

00
|

1 2
39

 9
50

,0
0|

П
ос

ту
пл

ен
ия

00 29
2 

72
6,

00
!

29
2 

72
6,

00
| <=><о 8

0,
00

29
2 

72
6,

00
|

Д
ен

еж
ны

е 
об

яз
ат

ел
ьс

тв
а 

на
 20

21
 те

ку
щ

ий
 

фи
на

нс
ов

ый
 го

д

С-

рм 00'0

24
9 

99
8,

00

24
9 

99
8,

00

78
0 

56
0,

00

78
0 

56
0,

00
1 0

30
 5

58
,0

0

;т
ва

ый
 п

ер
ио

д
23

 го
до

в 
вт

ор
ой

 го
д

о

о,
оо

|

8 8 g 8

гж
ет

ны
е 

об
яз

ат
ел

ьс
на

 п
ла

но
в:

20
22

- 2
0

пе
рв

ый
 го

д

«п

Оо_ 8 8
с

8
а"

61
63

68
,0

0

61
6 

36
8,

00
61

6 
36

8,
00

|

Ью
’

на
 20

21
 

те
ку

щ
ий

 
фи

на
нс

ов
ый

 го
д

-

о

50
0 

00
0,

00

loo'ooooos 78
0 

56
0,

00

78
0 

56
0,

O
O

l

1 2
80

 5
60

,0
0

=5 © а ©
к 
S 
2X н ©
ч 2

Ко
д ц

ел
и 

(а
на

ли
ти

че
ск

ий
 к

од
)

И
то

го
 п

о к
од

у 
Ф

А
И

П
 (к

од
у м

ер
оп

ри
ят

ия
 по

 и
нф

ор
ма

ти
за

ци
и)

!

И
то

го
 п

о к
од

у 
Ф

А
И

П
 (к

од
у 

ме
ро

пр
ия

ти
я п

о и
нф

ор
ма

ти
за

ци
и)

!

И
то

го
 п

о к
од

у Ф
А

И
П

 (к
од

у м
ер

оп
ри

ят
ия

 по
 и

нф
ор

ма
ти

за
ци

и)
! О

2

ю 
© 
к к г « а © X 
О 
e<i 
г4

Ко
д 

по
 Б

К

Г4

14
10

90
90

19
12

90
01

92
42

С-
S
i 

о
с
I
о

I 

>

• 
>

Сч
ч л
В
л

л
э л
л

Ко
д 

об
ъе

кт
а Ф

А
И

П
 

(к
од

 м
ер

оп
ри

ят
ия

 по
 

ин
фо

рм
ат

из
ац

ии
)

-

1 14
10

01
00

14
11

7Э
12

92
0

LO
сл СО 
О
сч 
со 
со 
СО 
со

g

I 14
10

01
78

83
32

1Э
39

75
20

Н
ом

ер
 ст

ра
ни

цы
 3

FW
rn

 rm
au

un
 7


